L’Associazione Atletica Kl AIKIDO ITALIA a.s.d.

Doshu Yoshigasaki

At the Colazza (NO) ice stadium

SEMINARY SCHEDULE

Friday:
19.00 - 21.00 All degrees
Saturday:

10.00 - 12.00 All degrees

12.00 - 13.00 Dan

15.30 - 18.00 All degrees
18.15 Exams

Sunday:
10.00- 12.00 All degrees
12.00 - 13.00 Dan

Bring bokken, jo and tanto

Invites you to

International _Aikido Seminar

with

1-2-3 June 2018

To take exams the participation to whole seminat is required

All participants must be provided with insurance cover

IT'S POSSIBLE TO SLEEP IN DOJO WITH SLEEPING BAG

(and well equipped in case of bad weather)




OVERNIGHT AT HOTEL COLAZZA :
Hotel COLAZZA - Via Don Giulio Gemelli, 3 - 28010 Colazza (NO) - Tel. +39 0322 218154

Hotel Rates (overnight stay and breakfast 1 /)
o Single room € 30,00

. Double room € 56,00

. Quadruple room € 110,00

DINNERS and LUNCHES
. Friday night c/o Colazza ice stadium
. Saturday evening c/o Hotel Colazza € 20.00

. Saturday and sunday at noon c/o Colazza ice stadium

YOU’RE INVITED TO BOOK BEFORE May 20w

(no service guaranteed without booking)

For information:

Bruno Maule: cell. +39 340 95 15 972
e-malil brunomaule29@gmail.com
website: www.kiaikidoitalia.org www.aikidofondo.org

HOW TO GET TO PISANO :

- From Arona follow indication to Dagnente and Ghevio.

- From Invorio Superiore with scenic route from Ghevio, Silvera to Colazza

- From Invorio Superiore, taking Alto Vergante provincial road, via Ghevio.

- By A26 motorway— exit Meina, follow indications to Ghevio, then Pisano left for Colazza
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Costi

1-2-3 June 2018

International Aikido Seminar

Colazza (Novara - Italy)

- FREE FOR 2018 SOLIDARITY FUND MEMBERS -

FOR NON MEMBERS

Complete seminar
Friday evening
Saturday

Saturday and Sunday
Half day

Dan

€ 60,00
€ 15,00
€ 35,00
€ 50,00
€ 20,00

Kyu

€ 45,00
€ 15,00
€ 30,00
€ 40,00
€ 15,00



