L'Associazione Atletica KI AIKIDO ITALIA a.s.d.



Invites you to
International Aikido Seminar
with



Doshu Yoshigasaki

1-2-3 June 2018

At the Colazza (NO) ice stadium

SEMINARY SCHEDULE

Friday:

19.00 - 21.00 All degrees

Saturday:

10.00 - 12.00 All degrees

12.00 - 13.00 Dan

15.30 - 18.00 All degrees

18.15 Exams

Sunday:

10.00- 12.00 All degrees

12.00 - 13.00 Dan

Bring bokken, jo and tanto



To take exams the participation to whole seminat is required

All participants must be provided with insurance cover

IT'S POSSIBLE TO SLEEP IN DOJO WITH SLEEPING BAG

(and well equipped in case of bad weather)

OVERNIGHT AT HOTEL COLAZZA:

Hotel COLAZZA - Via Don Giulio Gemelli, 3 - 28010 Colazza (NO) - Tel. +39 0322 218154

Hotel Rates (overnight stay and breakfast 1 ^)

- Single room € 30,00
- Double room € 56,00
- Quadruple room € 110,00

DINNERS and LUNCHES

- Friday night c/o Colazza ice stadium
- Saturday evening c/o Hotel Colazza € 20.00
- Saturday and sunday at noon c/o Colazza ice stadium

YOU'RE INVITED TO BOOK BEFORE May 20TH

(no service guaranteed without booking)

For information:

Bruno Maule: cell. +39 340 95 15 972

e-mail **brunomaule29@gmail.com**

website: www.kiaikidoitalia.org www.aikidofondo.org

HOW TO GET TO PISANO:

- From Arona follow indication to Dagnente and Ghevio.
- From Invorio Superiore with scenic route from Ghevio, Silvera to Colazza
- From Invorio Superiore, taking Alto Vergante provincial road, via Ghevio.
- By A26 motorway- exit Meina, follow indications to Ghevio, then Pisano left for Colazza





Costi

International Aikido Seminar



1-2-3 June 2018

Colazza (Novara - Italy)

- FREE FOR 2018 SOLIDARITY FUND MEMBERS -

FOR NON MEMBERS

	Dan	Kyu
Complete seminar	€ 60,00	€ 45,00
Friday evening	€ 15,00	€ 15,00
Saturday	€ 35,00	€ 30,00
Saturday and Sunday	€ 50,00	€ 40,00
Half day	€ 20,00	€ 15,00